

2025 GATEWAY PLACE, SUITE 238
SAN JOSE, CA 95110

N V 5

SAN BENITO COUNTY

LOCATION 1 (PM 13.92)

10/10/2019

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL PRICE
1	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 9,000.00	\$9,000
2	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$3,000
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000
4	130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$2,000
5	146002	CONTRACTOR-SUPPLIED BIOLOGIST	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000
6		ENVIRONMENTAL SENSITIVE AREA FENCE	LF	80	\$ 20.00	\$1,600
7	150770	REMOVE EXISTING PAVEMENT	SQFT	1310	\$ 10.00	\$13,100
8	151274	SALVAGE TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER	LF	40	\$ 75.00	\$3,000
9	151536	RECONSTRUCT FENCE (TYPE BW)	LF	80	\$ 35.00	\$2,800
10	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	50	\$ 250.00	\$12,500
11	198010	IMPORTED BORROW	CY	30	\$ 450.00	\$13,500
12	210430	EROSION CONTROL (HYDROSEED)	SQFT	750	\$ 1.50	\$1,125
13	260202	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	50	\$ 300.00	\$15,000
14	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	36	\$ 350.00	\$12,600
15	397005	TACK COAT	TON	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,000
16	723095	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (20 LB, Class I, METHOD B)	CY	10	\$ 450.00	\$4,500
17	729011	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC (CLASS 8)	SQYD	10	\$ 10.00	\$100
18	733000	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	LS	1	\$ 2,700.00	\$2,700
19	840504	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CALTRANS DETAIL 21)	LF	125	\$ 4.00	\$500
20	840504	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CALTRANS DETAIL 27B)	LF	125	\$ 2.00	\$250
Project Sub-Total					\$108,275	
Contingency (0%)					\$0	
PROJECT TOTAL COST						\$108,275

NV5, INC.

2025 GATEWAY PLACE, SUITE 238

SAN JOSE, CA 95110

**ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE**

SAN BENITO COUNTY

CIENEGA ROAD ROADWAY EMBANKMENT RECONSTRUCTION

LOCATION 2 (PM 14.08)

10/10/2019

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL PRICE
1	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 12,000.00	\$12,000
2	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$3,000
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000
4	130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$3,000
5	146002	CONTRACTOR-SUPPLIED BIOLOGIST	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000
6	150770	REMOVE EXISTING PAVEMENT	SQFT	310	\$ 15.00	\$4,650
7	151536	RECONSTRUCT FENCE (TYPE BW)	LF	60	\$ 55.00	\$3,300
8	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	20	\$ 300.00	\$6,000
9	198010	IMPORTED BORROW	CY	10	\$ 1,000.00	\$10,000
10	210430	EROSION CONTROL (HYDROSEED)	SQFT	560	\$ 1.50	\$840
11	260202	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	12	\$ 400.00	\$4,800
12	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	10	\$ 500.00	\$5,000
13	397005	TACK COAT	TON	0.5	\$ 1,000.00	\$500
14	733000	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000
15	840504	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CALTRANS DETAIL 21)	LF	60	\$ 4.00	\$240
16	840504	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CALTRANS DETAIL 27B)	LF	60	\$ 2.00	\$120
Project Sub-Total						\$68,450
Contingency (0%)						\$0
PROJECT TOTAL COST						\$68,450